
    

  

 

Pasha Hawaii 
 

5/5/2015 

Terminal Drop-Off & Pick-Up Schedule for Personal Vehicles & Motorcycles 
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 Voyage 

Last Day of Receiving 
(Drop Off By Appointment Only) Vessel ETD 

San Diego 

First Available Date 
(Pick Up By Appointment Only)  

Hayward 
Northern CA 

Baldwin Park 
Los Angeles 

San Diego 
Honolulu, 

Oahu 
Nawiliwili, 

Kauai 
Kahului, Maui 

Hilo, 
Hawaii Island 

V257W Tue – 04/14 Wed – 04/15 Fri – 04/17 04/22/15 Thu – 04/30 via HON Thu – 04/30 Thu – 04/30 

V001W Tue – 04/28 Wed – 04/29  Fri – 05/01 05/08/15 Thu – 05/14 via HON - - 

V002W Tue – 05/12 Wed – 05/13 Fri – 05/15 05/22/15 Thu – 05/28 via HON - Thu – 05/28 

V258W Tue – 05/19 Wed – 05/20 Fri – 05/22 05/27/15 Thu – 06/04 via HON Thu – 06/04 Thu – 06/04 

V259W Tue – 06/02 Wed – 06/03 Fri – 06/05 06/10/15 Thu – 06/18 via HON Thu – 06/18 Thu – 06/18 
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Voyage 

Last Day of Receiving  
(Drop off By Appointment Only) Vessel ETA 

San Diego 

First Available Date 
(Pick Up By Appointment Only) 

Honolulu, 
Oahu 

Nawiliwili, 
Kauai 

Kahului, Maui 
Hilo, 

Hawaii Island 
San Diego 

Baldwin Park 
Los Angeles 

Hayward 
Northern CA 

   MC POV      

V257E Mon – 04/27 via HON Mon 
4/27 

Tue 
4/28 Mon – 04/27 05/05/15 Fri – 05/08 Mon – 05/11 Wed – 05/13 

V001E Mon – 05/11 via HON - - - 05/20/15 Fri – 05/22 Mon – 05/26 Wed – 05/27 

V002E Fri – 05/22 via HON - - Fri – 05/22 06/02/15 Fri – 06/05 Mon – 06/08 Wed – 06/10 

V258E Mon – 06/01 via HON Mon 
6/01 

Tue 
6/02 Mon – 06/01 06/09/15 Fri – 06/12 Mon – 06/15 Wed – 06/17 

V259E Mon – 06/15 via HON Mon 
6/15 

Tue 
6/16 Mon – 06/15 06/23/15 Fri – 06/26 Mon – 06/29 Wed – 07/01 

 

Sailing Schedule is subject to change! Please check this schedule 48 hours from planned drop off or pick up of your vehicle. 

For more information visit our website - www.pashahawaii.com 

http://www.pashahawaii.com/

